Maximum current 3x65A. Standby loss 0.5 watt per path only.
Modular device for DIN-EN 60715 TH35 rail mounting
in distribution cabinets with IP51 protection class.
4 modules = 70mm wide and 58mm deep.
Accuracy class B (1%). With M-bus interface.
It measures active energy by means of the current between input and output.
The internal power  consumption of 0.5 watt active power per path is neither
metered nor indicated.

Product Calibrated electronic M-bus three-phase energy meter
with MID approval
Type designation DSZ12DM-3x65A
EC type examination TCM 221/14-5225
certificate
In accordance with DIN EN 50470, parts 1 and 3: Mai 2007 (electronic meters)
and the following Directives of the European Parliament and of the Council
(relevant version):
This declaration proves the compliance with the above-mentioned EC Directive(s) but it does not include any
 assurance of properties. Security advices of the provided product information have to be noticed.
EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
File name FQKZ058
Product Calibrated electronic M-bus three-phase energy meter
with MID approval
Type designation DSZ12DM-3x65A
EC type examination TCM 221/14-5225
certificate
In accordance with DIN EN 50470, parts 1 and 3: Mai 2007 (electronic meters)
and the following Directives of the European Parliament and of the Council
(relevant version):
2004/22/EC measuring instruments
2004/108/EC electromagnetic compatibility (EMC Directive)
2011/65/EU      restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances
(RoHS Directive)
Notified body SGS United Kingdom Limited, Number 0120
Unit 202B Worle Parkway, Weston Super Mare, BE226WA. UK
Issuer ELTAKO GmbH
Hofener Straße 54, D-70736 Fellbach
Place, Date Fellbach, 27. August 2015
signed Ulrich Ziegler, General Manager
Eltako GmbH
D-70736 Fellbach
+49 711 94350000
37/2015 Subject to change without notice.
Must be kept for later use!
We recommend the housing for operating instructions GBA12.
This declaration proves the compliance with the above-mentioned EC Directive(s) but it does not include any
 assurance of properties. Security advices of the provided product information have to be noticed.
EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
File name FQKZ058
Product Calibrated electronic M-bus three-phase energy meter
with MID approval
Type designation DSZ12DM-3x65A
EC type examination TCM 221/14-5225
certificate
In accordance with DIN EN 50470, parts 1 and 3: Mai 2007 (electronic meters)